
 

KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 
KMF COMPLEX  :  DR MH MARIGOWDA ROAD  :  BANGALORE – 560029 

Phone :080- 26096832/854/910  Fax : 080-25536105  E’mail : purchase@kmf.coop 
           IFT NO: KMF/PUR/e-Proc./Tender-433/2022                                         Date: 30.04.2022 
 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION 
(Through e -Procurement Portal only) 

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for the  
supply of the item(s)/ goods listed below: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Item 2 Years Quantity  
EMD Amount (Rs.) 

01 
Water soluble Vitamin A and D2 
Premix for UHT milk fortification 

20,200Kgs.  
 

1,64,000/- 

02 
Water soluble Vitamin A and D2 

Premix for pasteurised milk 
fortification 

61,300 kgs.  
 

4,60,000/- 

 
Tender documents may be downloaded from e-Procurement website https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/. The 

tenderers may submit tenders for on or before 13.05.2022 up to 05.00 PM 

 

Tenders must be accompanied by EMD specified as above drawn in favour of e-procurement government 

of Karnataka. 

 

Otherh details can be seen in the tender document.  
 

 

                              For KARNATAKA MILK FEDERATION 

 
              Sd/-    

                               DIRECTOR (PURCHASE) 

 
  

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/


 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä GvÁàzÀPÀgÀ ªÀÄºÁ ªÀÄAqÀ½ ¤AiÀÄ«ÄvÀ 
PÀºÁªÀÄ ¸ÀAQÃtð qÁ: JA. ºÉZï. ªÀÄjÃUËqÀ gÀ¸ÉÛ ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-560 029 

¥sÉÆÃ£ï: 25536567/26096832/910 ¥sÁåPïì: 080-25536105 E-mail: purchase@kmf.coop  
 

       ¸ÀA. PÀºÁªÀÄ/RjÃ¢/E-¥ÉÆæPï./mÉAqÀgï-433/2022                                        ¢£ÁAPÀ: 30.04.2022                  
 

C¯ÁàªÀ¢ü mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀæPÀluÉ 
 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁ ªÀÄAqÀ½ ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ F PÉ¼ÀUÉ w½¹zÀ ¸ÁªÀÄVæAiÀÄ ¸ÀgÀ§gÁfUÁV CºÀð 
mÉAqÀgïzÁgÀjAzÀ mÉAqÀgï£ÀÄß DºÁé¤¸À¯ÁVzÉ. 

Sl. 
No. 

Item 2 Years Quantity  
EMD Amount (Rs.) 

01 
Water soluble Vitamin A and D2 
Premix for UHT milk fortification 

20,200Kgs.  
 

1,64,000/- 

02 
Water soluble Vitamin A and D2 

Premix for pasteurised milk 
fortification 

61,300 kgs.  
 

4,60,000/- 

 
E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ªÀÄÆ®PÀ mÉAqÀgï C£ÀÄß ¢£ÁAPÀ 13.05.2022 gÀAzÀÄ 05.00  UÀAmÉAiÀÄ M¼ÀUÉ ¸À°ȩ̀ À§ºÀÄzÁVzÉ. 
 
E¤ßvÀgÀ «ªÀgÀUÀ¼À£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgïzÁR¯ÁwAiÀÄ°è £ÉÆÃqÀ§ºÀÄzÀÄ.  

 
                                            

           PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½ ¥ÀgÀªÁV 
 
    ¸À»/- 
                                                                 ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ (RjÃ¢) 
 

 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop

